
Smyrna Subscriber Equipment List  

Quantity Model Number Description APC Unit Price Ext Price

APX6000 2.5 Hazlock Portables

126 H98UCF9PW6BN APX6000 2.5 481 3,026.00$          381,276.00$                               

126 H38 Smartzone Operation 481 1,200.00$          151,200.00$                               

126 Q361 P25 9600 Baud Operation 481 300.00$             37,800.00$                                 

126 Q806 ASTRO Digital Operation 481 515.00$             64,890.00$                                 

126 QA00580 TDMA 481 450.00$             56,700.00$                                 

126 QA01767 P25 Link Layer Authorization 481 100.00$             12,600.00$                                 

126 QA01648AA Advanced System Key - Hardware 655 5.00$                 630.00$                                      

126 QA03399 Enhanced Data 656 150.00$             18,900.00$                                 

126 G996 OTAP (Over The Air Programming) 655 100.00$             12,600.00$                                 

126 QA09006 Adaptive Noise Supression 579 150.00$             18,900.00$                                 

126 QA09001 WIFI 579 300.00$             37,800.00$                                 

126 QA09007 Out of the Box WiFi Provisioning 579 -$                   -$                                             

126 Q629 AES & ADP Encryption 481 475.00$             59,850.00$                                 

126 H869 Multikey 481 330.00$             41,580.00$                                 

126 HLN6875 3" Belt Clip 481 13.00$               1,638.00$                                   

126 QA07682 Smart Connect (Requires WiFi) 579 -$                   -$                                             

126 QA07577 HAZLOC Approved & 3100 MAH Battery 481 135.00$             17,010.00$                                 

126 QA05100 ENH:STD WARRANTY APPLIES-NO SFS 185 -$                   -$                                             

126 PMNN4547 Spare 3100 MAH UL Battery 453 169.00$             21,294.00$                                 

126 NNTN8860A Charger 785 157.00$             19,782.00$                                 

126 HMN4101B Impress™ RSM, IP68 HAZLOC(no display) 330.00$             41,580.00$                                 

126 RLN6424BXL 8 pin RX w/translucent tube, Xloud 742 120.00$             15,120.00$                                 

APX6000 XE 2.5 Portables Black Housing

20 H98UCF9PW6BN APX6000 XE 2.5 481 3,026.00$          60,520.00$                                 

20 QA02006 XE ruggedized 756 800.00$             16,000.00$                                 

20 Q806 ASTRO 481 515.00$             10,300.00$                                 

20 H38 SmartZone 481 1,200.00$          24,000.00$                                 

20 Q361 P25 481 300.00$             6,000.00$                                   

20 QA00580 TDMA 481 450.00$             9,000.00$                                   



20 QA01767 P25 Link Layer Authorization 481 100.00$             2,000.00$                                   

20 QA01648AA Advanced System Key - Hardware 655 5.00$                 100.00$                                      

20 QA03399 Enhanced Data 656 150.00$             3,000.00$                                   

20 G996 OTAP (Over The Air Programming) 655 100.00$             2,000.00$                                   

20 QA09001 WIFI 579 300.00$             6,000.00$                                   

20 QA09007 Out of the Box WiFi Provisioning 579 -$                   -$                                             

20 Q629 AES & ADP Encryption 481 475.00$             9,500.00$                                   

20 H869 Multikey 481 330.00$             6,600.00$                                   

20 QA07682 SmartConnect (Requires WiFi) 579 -$                   -$                                             

20 HLN6875 3" Belt Clip 481 13.00$               260.00$                                      

20 H207 Delete Standard Battery 481 (30.00)$              (600.00)$                                     

20 QA05100 ENH:STD WARRANTY APPLIES-NO SFS 185 -$                   -$                                             

40 PMNN4547A Spare 3100 MAH Battery 453 169.00$             6,760.00$                                   

20 HMN4101B Impress™ RSM, IP68 HAZLOC(no display) 330.00$             6,600.00$                                   

20 RLN6424BXL 8 pin RX w/translucent tube, Xloud 742 120.00$             2,400.00$                                   

NTN8575Black RSM XE High Impact Speaker Mic Green 372 538.00$             -$                                             

20 NNTN8860A Charger 785 157.00$             3,140.00$                                   

APX8000 XE 2.5 Portables Green Housing

38 H91TGD9PW6_N APX8000 2.5 579 5,983.00$          227,354.00$                               

38 QA02006 APX8000 XE Rugged Radio 581 800.00$             30,400.00$                                 

38 H38 Smartzone Operation 655 1,500.00$          57,000.00$                                 

38 Q806 ASTRO Digital Operation 579 515.00$             19,570.00$                                 

38 Q361 P25 9600 Baud Operation 655 300.00$             11,400.00$                                 

38 QA05509AA Delete UHF 579 (800.00)$            (30,400.00)$                                

38 QA00580 TDMA 655 450.00$             17,100.00$                                 

38 QA01767 P25 Link Layer Authorization 655 100.00$             3,800.00$                                   

38 QA01648AA Advanced System Key - Hardware 655 5.00$                 190.00$                                      

38 QA03399 Enhanced Data 656 150.00$             5,700.00$                                   

38 G996 OTAP (Over The Air Programming) 655 100.00$             3,800.00$                                   

38 QA09001 WIFI 579 300.00$             11,400.00$                                 

38 QA09007 Out of the Box WiFi Provisioning 579 -$                   -$                                             

38 Q629 AES Encryption & ADP 655 475.00$             18,050.00$                                 

38 H869 Multikey 481 330.00$             12,540.00$                                 

38 QA01427AB IMPACT GREEN HOUSING on Radio 579 25.00$               950.00$                                      



38 QA07682 Smart Connect (Requires WiFi) 579 -$                   -$                                             

38 HLN6875 3" Belt Clip 481 13.00$               494.00$                                      

38 H207EY Delete 3400 MAH Battery 655 (47.00)$              (1,786.00)$                                  

20 QA05100 ENH:STD WARRANTY APPLIES-NO SFS 185 -$                   -$                                             

76 PMNN4547A Spare 3100 MAH Battery 453 169.00$             12,844.00$                                 

38 NNTN8860A Charger 785 165.00$             6,270.00$                                   

38 NTN8575A RSM XE High Impact Speaker Mic Green 372 538.00$             20,444.00$                                 

APX6500 Remote Mount mobile

123 M25URS9PW1BN APX6500 Remote Mount 700 / 800 Mhz 527 2,738.00$          336,774.00$                               

123 G67 Remote Mount 656 297.00$             36,531.00$                                 

123 G444 Control Head Software 656 -$                   -$                                             

123 GA01670 E5 Control Head 471 572.00$             70,356.00$                                 

123 G89 No RF antenna required 656 -$                   -$                                             

123 G806 ASTRO Digital Software 656 515.00$             63,345.00$                                 

123 G51 Smartzone Software 527 1,200.00$          147,600.00$                               

123 G361 P25 9600 Baud Trunbking 656 300.00$             36,900.00$                                 

123 QA00580 TDMA 656 450.00$             55,350.00$                                 

123 GA09001 WiFi 681 300.00$             36,900.00$                                 

123 GA09007 Out of the Box WiFi Provisioning 681 -$                   -$                                             

123 GA01767 APX Mobile Radio Authentication 527 100.00$             12,300.00$                                 

123 QA01648AA Advanced System Key - Hardware 655 5.00$                 615.00$                                      

123 QA03399 Enhanced Data 656 150.00$             18,450.00$                                 

123 G996 OTAP (Over The Air Programming) 656 100.00$             12,300.00$                                 

123 GA09008 Group Services 656 150.00$             18,450.00$                                 

123 GA00235 No GPS Antenna Required 656 -$                   -$                                             

123 GA01579AB Glass Mount WiFi Antenna 681 70.00$               8,610.00$                                   

123 GA01630 Smart Connect (Requires WIFI) 681 -$                   -$                                             

123 G843 AES & ADP Encryption 656 475.00$             58,425.00$                                 

123 W969 Multikey 656 330.00$             40,590.00$                                 

123 ga05100 ADD: STD WARRANTY - NO ESSENTIAL 185 -$                   -$                                             

123 W22 Palm Microphone 471 72.00$               8,856.00$                                   

123 G832 7.5 Watt Speakers 656 60.50$               7,441.50$                                   

APX6500 Desktop RF Control Stations

15 M25URS9PW1BN APX6500 Dash Mount 700 / 800 Mhz 527 2,738.00$          41,070.00$                                 



15 G66 Dash Mount 656 125.00$             1,875.00$                                   

15 W665 Control Station Operation 656 70.00$               1,050.00$                                   

15 G91 Power Supply 656 269.00$             4,035.00$                                   

15 G444 Control Head Software 656 -$                   -$                                             

15 GA01670 E5 Control Head 471 572.00$             8,580.00$                                   

15 G89 No RF Antenna Required 656 -$                   -$                                             

15 G806 ASTRO Digital Software 656 515.00$             7,725.00$                                   

15 G51 Smartzone Software 527 1,200.00$          18,000.00$                                 

15 G361 P25 9600 Baud Trunbking 656 300.00$             4,500.00$                                   

15 QA00580 TDMA 656 450.00$             6,750.00$                                   

15 GA01767 APX Mobile Radio Authentication 527 100.00$             1,500.00$                                   

15 QA01648AA Advanced System Key - Hardware 655 5.00$                 75.00$                                         

15 QA03399 Enhanced Data 656 150.00$             2,250.00$                                   

15 G996 OTAP (Over The Air Programming) 656 100.00$             1,500.00$                                   

15 GA09008 Group Services 656 150.00$             2,250.00$                                   

15 GA00235 No GPS Antenna Required 656 -$                   -$                                             

15 G843 AES & ADP Encryption 656 475.00$             7,125.00$                                   

15 W969 Multikey 656 330.00$             4,950.00$                                   

15 ga05100 ADD: STD WARRANTY - NO ESSENTIAL 185 -$                   -$                                             

15 W382 Desk Top Microphone 656 169.00$             2,535.00$                                   

15 G142 No Speaker Required 656 -$                   -$                                             

APX8500 Consolettes

3 L37TSS9PW1_N APX8500 Tri Band Consollette 681 8,040.00$          24,120.00$                                 

3 GA05509 Delete UHF Band 681 (800.00)$            (2,400.00)$                                  

3 G98 No RF Ant. Required 656 -$                   -$                                             

3 G806 ASTRO Digital Software 656 515.00$             1,545.00$                                   

3 G51 Smartzone Software 656 1,500.00$          4,500.00$                                   

3 G361 P25 9600 Baud Trunbking 656 300.00$             900.00$                                      

3 QA00580 TDMA 656 450.00$             1,350.00$                                   

3 GA01767 APX Mobile Radio Authentication 527 100.00$             300.00$                                      

3 QA01648AA Advanced System Key - Hardware 655 5.00$                 15.00$                                         

3 QA03399 Enhanced Data 656 150.00$             450.00$                                      

3 G996 OTAP (Over The Air Programming) 656 100.00$             300.00$                                      

3 GA09008 Group Services 656 150.00$             450.00$                                      



3 GA00235 No GPS Antenna Required 656 -$                   -$                                             

3 G843 AES & ADP Encryption 656 475.00$             1,425.00$                                   

3 W969 Multikey 656 330.00$             990.00$                                      

3 L999 Full Front Panel Control 761 789.00$             2,367.00$                                   

3 W382 Desk Top Microphone 471 169.00$             507.00$                                      

3 GA05100 ADD: STD WARRANTY - NO ESSENTIAL 185 -

3 CA01598 AC Power Cord US 761 -$                   -$                                             

APX Accessories

10 NNTN8844A Multi Unit IMPRESS 2 Charger 785 1,375.00$          13,750.00$                                 

Total Equipment List Price 2,747,982.00$                

State Contract / NASPO Discount (741,955.00)$                  

COVID 2021 Relief Discount 10-29-21 (494,636.00)$                  

Total Sales Price 1,511,391.00$   


